
 

Jenese Raine  8   
Driver  Bus No.   

 
FJHS/Foster 

Summer Routes 
 

Stop No. Description of Stop No. of 
Students 

A.M. Time P.M. Time 

1 121 Bayou View Apt.  7:30am 11:30am 

2 217 Myra St.  7:31am 11:28am 

3 1230 Weber St.  7:32am 11:27am 

4 628/637 Bigler St.  7:34am 11:26am 

5 1006 Egle St.  7:35am 11:25am 

6 1048 Cayce St.  7:36am 11:24am 

7 209 Hebert St./2111 Hebert St.  7:39am 11:20am 

8 305 Pecan Dr.  7:41am 11:18am 

9 9th Street  7:43am 11:17am 

10 Foster  7:45am 11:00am 

11 406 Main St.  7:47am 11:15am 

12 FJHS  7:50am 11:05am 


